91900053239

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

1419 m 57390

JUL 0 8 2019



500329921125

Đố/Đố/13--ĐiĐĐi--Đi4 •∗*7Đ.Đ

2019 JÜL -5 7/1 9: 00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 18, 2019

RAJENDRA N. SHAH 11003 MOBBERLEY CIRCLE ORLANDO, FL 32832

SUBJECT: RAJENDRA N SHAH, ARCHITECT, P.A.

Ref. Number: W19000057340

We have received your document for RAJENDRA N SHAH, ARCHITECT, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The specific business purpose of the professional association must be stated in the document.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section (N

Letter Number: 319A00012164

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: RAJENI	DRA N SHAH, ARCHITECT, P.A.		
SUBJECT.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	endra N. Shah Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
1100	03 Mobberley Circle		
		Address	
Orla ——	ndo, Florida 32832		
	City	State & Zip	· · ·
407-	267-4689		
	•	elephone number	
rshal	h@rns-architect.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Maili	ng address, if different is:
03 Mobberley Ci	rele, Orlando, Florida 32832		
TICLE III PUR	PPOSE th the corporation is organized is: ARCHITECTURE, INTER ANY AND ALL LAV	IOR, AND CONSTRUC	TION
			2.1.7.
number of shares	of stock is:		
	TIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTORS Raiendra N. Shah. President	Name and Title:	July -2 Mil
e number of shares	TIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTORS Raiendra N. Shah. President	Name and Title: Address:	July 25 M
number of shares FICLE V INI Name and T	TIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTORS (itle: 11003 Mobberley Circle		July - 5 All 9:
number of shares TICLE V INI Name and T Address	TIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTORS Rajendra N. Shah, President 11003 Mobberley Circle Orlando	Address:	JUL -5 KI 9: 00
TICLE V INI Name and T Address	TIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTORS Rajendra N. Shah, President 11003 Mobberley Circle Orlando Florida 32832	Address: Name and Title: Address:	JUL -5 KI 9: 00
TICLE V INI Name and T Address Name and T	TIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTORS Rajendra N. Shah, President 11003 Mobberley Circle Orlando Florida 32832	Address: Name and Title: Address:	JUL -5 KI 9: 00
Name and T Name and T Address Name and T	TIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTORS Rajendra N. Shah, President 11003 Mobberley Circle Orlando Florida 32832	Address: Name and Title: Address:	AHESSEN 14 1

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	is	Address:
<u>ARTICLE VI</u>	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and I	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Rajendra N Shah	
Address:	11003 Mobberley Circle	
	Orlando, Florida 32832	<u> </u>
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Rajendra N Shah	
Address:	11003 Mobberley Circle	
	Orlando, Florida 32832	<u> </u>
Effective date, i	EFFECTIVE DATE: If other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and can	. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	te inserted in this block does not meet the applical effective date on the Department of State's record	ole statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as s.
	amed as registered agent to accept service of proc I am familiar with and accept the appointment as	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
-	Formal and he	07/02/2019
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
		re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
document to the	e Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Fajordian lu	07/02/2019
Requ	uired Signature/Incorporator	Date